Old Sweetbriar Farms Homeowners Association
Fund Statement
(Cash Basis)

Beginning Equity

Income
Expenses
Net income

Ending Equity

Cash in NW Bank Operating

Cash in NW Bank Operating MM
Cash in NW Bank Reserves

Bank of America Checking Operating
Bank of America Reserves

Funds Due to other HOA
Undeposited Funds

Interfund

January 2020
Replacement
Operating Reserve Total

Fund Fund Fund Balances

39,793.74 81,881.40 121,675.14

43,216.30 86.97 43,303.27

-8,524.64 0.00 -8,524.64

34,691.66 86.97 34,778.63

74,485.40 81,968.37 156,453.77

1010 59,662.85 59,662.85

1011 14,075.90 14,075.90

1020 81,968.37 81,968.37

1050 0.00 0.00

1051 0.00 0.00

2003 0.00 0.00
12000 746.65 746.65 #1

74,485.40 81,968.37 156,453.77

*k 0.00 0.00 0.00




Balance Sheet

Property: Old Sweetbriar Farm Homeowners Association
As of 01/31/20 (cash basis)

ASSETS
Bank
1010 Cash in NW Bank Operating 59,662.85
1011 Cash in NW Bank Money Market Operating 14,075.90
12000 Undeposited Funds 746.65
Total Bank 74,485.40
TOTAL ASSETS 74,485.40

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity
3001 Operating Fund Balance Prior Year 39,793.74
3101 Current Year Income 34,691.66
Total Equity 74,485.40

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 74,485.40
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Financial Statement

Financial Statement
Property: Old Sweetbriar Farm HOA Reserves

01/01/20 - 01/31/20 (cash)

ASSETS

Bank

1020 Cash in NW Bank Replacement Reserve

Total Bank

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Equity
3001 Operating Fund Balance Prior Year

Total Equity

Income
4906 Reserve Interest

Total Income

Net income (1/1/2020 thru 1/31/2020)

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

02/20/20 10:13 AM Page 1 of 1

81,968.37
81,968.37

81,968.37

81,881.40
81,881.40

86.97
86.97

86.97

81,968.37

81,968.37

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.562
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